
CITY OF PLANO
RFB CIP

Bid No. 2023-0263-B
Intersection Improvements Parker Road Corridor at Coit Road and 

Alma Drive
Project No. 5926.1

Bid Recap

Bid Opening Date/Time: Thursday, April 20, 2023 @ 2:00 PM

Number of Vendors Notified: 1,736

Vendors Submitting "No Bids": 8

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 3

Vendor: Total Bid:
Jim Bowman Construction Company, L.P. 2,927,499.25$          

XIT Paving and Construction, Inc. 3,712,077.00$          

Rebcon, LLC 4,722,259.00$          

Recommended Vendor:

Jim Bowman Construction Company, L.P. 2,927,499.25$          

Stephanie Shaffer
Stephanie Shaffer, Contract Administrator Date

5/3/2023


	Recap

